
Bedford - Ampthill - Flitwick - Toddington
Mondays to Fridays

Mondays to Fridays

Saturdays

Saturdays

4th August 2025

42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42
Bedford Bus Station, Stand B - 0850 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1510 1600 1630 1700 1730 1830 1935

Kempston, Interchange Retail Park - 0906 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1527 1614 1647 1717 1747 1844 1945
Houghton Conquest, High St - 0913 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1535 1621 1655 1725 1755 1851 1925

Ampthill, Waitrose - 0919 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1542 1627 1702 1732 1802 1856 1927
Flitwick Post Of�ce - 0932 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1552 1637 1712 1742 1812 1904 2003

Flitwick, Bluebell Close - 0934 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1554 - 1714 - 1814 - -
Mount Hill Estate, Penine Rise - 0936 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1556 - 1716 - 1816 - -

Westoning, Park Road - 0941 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1601 - 1723 - 1821 - -
Harlington, Station Rd Memorial - 0945 1050 - 1250 - 1450 - - 1728 - 1825 - -

Toddington, Church Square, The Green 0705 0950 1055 1152 1255 1352 1455 1607 - 1734 - 1830 - -
Houghton Regis, High St, Morrisons 0712 - - - - - - - - 1741 - - - -

Dunstable, The Square - - - - - - - - - 1749 - - - -
Dunstable, West St 0725 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42
Bedford Bus Station, Stand B 0850 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1510 1630 1730 1830 1935

Kempston, Interchange Retail Park 0904 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1527 1644 1744 1844 1945
Houghton Conquest, High St 0911 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1534 1651 1751 1851 1925

Ampthill, Waitrose 0917 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1540 1657 1757 1856 1927
Flitwick, Post Of�ce 0927 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1550 1707 1807 1904 2003

Flitwick, Bluebell Close 0929 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1552 1709 1809 - -
Mount Hill Estate, Penine Rise 0931 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1554 1711 1811 - -

Westoning, Park Road 0936 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1559 1716 1816 - -
Harlington, Station Rd Memorial 0940 1050 - 1250 - 1450 - 1720 1820 - -

Toddington, Church Square, The Green 0945 1055 1152 1255 1352 1455 1605 1725 1825 - -

42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42
Dunstable, The Square - - - - 0700 - - - - - - - -

Houghton Regis, High St, Morrisons - - - - 0708 - - - - - - - -
Toddington, Church Square, The Green - - - - 0718 0850 0953 1058 1153 1258 1353 1458 1613

Harlington, Station Rd Memorial - - - - 0724 0856 0959 - 1159 - 1359 - 1619
Westoning, Park Road - - - - 0731 0903 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1624

Mount Hill, Conway Drive - - - - 0739 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1630
Flitwick, Bluebell Close - - - - 0742 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1633

Flitwick, Interchange - - - - 0748 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1636
Flitwick Post Of�ce 0510 0610 0650 0710 0750 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1637

Ampthill, Bedford Steet 0516 0616 0656 0717 0758 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1643
Houghton Conquest, High St 0521 - 0705 - 0808 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 - 1653

Kempston, Interchange Retail Park 0527 0627 0712 0729 0816 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1536 1701
Bedford Bus Station, Stand B 0540 0715 0725 0745 0830 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1550 1715

42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42
Toddington, Church Square, The Green 0718 - 0853 0953 1058 1153 1258 1353 1458 1613

Harlington, Station Rd Memorial 0724 - 0859 0959 - 1159 - 1359 - 1619
Westoning, Park Road 0729 - 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1624

Mount Hill Estate, Conway Drive 0735 - 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1630
Flitwick, Bluebell Close 0738 - 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1633

Flitwick, Interchange 0741 - 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1636
Flitwick, Post Of�ce 0742 0817 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1637

Ampthill, Bedford Steet 0748 0823 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1643
Houghton Conquest, High St 0758 0833 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 - 1653

Kempston, Interchange Retail Park 0806 0841 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1536 1701
Bedford Bus Station, Stand B 0820 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1550 1715

42

28th August 2025
timetable starts

Sorry no service on 
Sundays or Bank Holidays


